Sutaz :
Organizator:
Usporiadatel”:
Miesto konania:

v

St ¢ Priezvisko

Disciplina
114 BUBERNIK
108 LIPOVSKY
216 DENCI
314 SLANICAN
213 PAVLOVCIK
104 GABOR
214 KOLLARIK
107 CEMAN
411 THNAT
403 ZIGRAY
202 BRUGOS
105 VACLAVIK
116 ZVERKOVA
113 BABIC
313 TIZA
402 GAJANOVA
312 JANCEK
103 SKYVA
311 PARIZEK
203 HRUSKA

© Ing. Jan KULICH
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Vysledkova listina
STRELECKY TROJBOJ

Kvalifikacné preteky na M SR

SZVvZ

051-BB KVvZ LIAZ - VePky Krti§, SSK LIAZ - VePky Krti§

SA Pribelce

Meno

Pistol
Stefan
Eduard
Daniel
Marian
Jozef
Branislav
Miroslav
Pavel
Michal
Ondre;j
Peter
FrantiSek
Sona
Pavel
Jan
Lenka
Jozef
Vladimir
Peter
Karol

R. n.

1961
1952
1971
1982
1964
1958
1964
1955
1947
1981
1951
1963
1970
1966
1956
1982
1971
1968
1958
1954

ClL & SZWZ

00044/00-KVvZ
00051/00-KVvZ
00497/00-KVvZ
02895/07-KVvZ
02943/07-KVvZ
00807/00-KVvZ
00082/00-KVvZ
00258/00-KVvZ
00500/00-KVvZ
03276/10-KVvZ
00594/00-KVvZ
00227/00-KVvZ
02514/05-KVvZ
03070/08-KVvZ
00510/00-KVvZ
02928/07-KVvZ
02540/05-KVvZ
02720/06-KVvZ
00004/00-KVvZ
00598/00-KVvZ

Datum: 13. 7. 2013

Cislo klubu

KWZ-095-BA
KWZ-002-BA
KWZ-027-KE
KWZ-050-ZA
KWvZ-030-KE
KwZ-051-BB
KWZ-004-BA
KwZ-014-BB
KWZ-027-KE
KWZ-088-TT
KWvZ-034-KE
KwZ-014-BB
KWZ-001-BA
KwZ-014-BB
KWZ-027-KE
KWZ-002-BA
KWvZ-050-ZA
KWZ-001-BA
KWZ-001-BA
KWvZ-034-KE

3-1
13.7.2013T

Prislusnost’

KVvZ PLCHO - Bratislava
Bratislava 02 SAV

Poruba pod Vihorlatom

KVZ Hrustin

KVvZ Michalovce

KVVvZ LIAZ - Velky Krti$
SKP pri SOS PZ - Bratislava
COMBAT - Lucenec

Poruba pod Vihorlatom
KVvZ Trnava

SSK PODHRADOVA Kogice
COMBAT - Lucenec
Bratislava BA 01

COMBAT - Lucenec

Poruba pod Vihorlatom
Bratislava BA 01

KVZ Hrustin

Bratislava BA 01

Bratislava BA 01

SSK PODHRADOVA Kogice

Terc - PTer¢ - 50/2¢ - PAPA\

Zzel 250020 X Pap
100 98 119
100 94 120
100 88 120
97 96 113
100 94 108
99 91 111
99 84 117
98 89 113
98 88 113
99 84 112
99 89 107
96 89 108
95 91 105
97 91 102
98 91 101
96 93 99
100 93 94
93 84 105
99 80 103
98 90 94

Spolu VT Por.
317 1
314 2
308 3
306 4
302 5
301 6
300 7
300 8
299 9
295 10
295 11
293 12
2901 13
290 14
290 15
288 16
287 17
282 18
282 19
282 20

14.07.2013
19:18



9

AYAA

101
212
115
414
209
215
110
109
208
205
106
201
206
210
304
306
207
409

Priezvisko

KNAPEK
BECA
KOMPAN
FENDEK
KIS

TUSIK
PAVLIK
RAJECKA
ULMANN
FILCAK
FLASKA
HROMADA
FLASKA
TOMASKIN
KOLLARIK
GAJDOSOVA
SEBEK
CONKA

Disciplina

112
315
404
408
204
309
303
211
416

JANCEK
KOMPAN
KOLLARIK
PAVLOVCIK
ZIGRAY
RAJECKA
BALAZS
SLANICAN
HRUSKA

© Ing. Jan KULICH
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Meno

Jozef
Pavol
Marian
Jaroslav
Ladislav
Emil
Vladimir
Maria
Karel
Miroslav
Jaroslav
Ivan
Jaroslav
Jan
Richard
Zuzana
Zoltan
Ladislav

Revolver

Jozef
Marian
Miroslav
Jozef
Ondre;j
Maria
Ladislav
Marian
Karol

R. n.

1948
1967
1956
1972
1952
1952
1951
1966
1950
1970
1954
1956
1978
1950
1998
1986
1955
1979

1971
1956
1964
1964
1981
1966
1953
1982
1954

ClL ¢ SZWwWZ

00820/00-KVvZ
00533/00-KVvZ
00754/00-KVvZ

02215/04-KVvZ
01564/01-KVvZ
01249/01-KVvZ

00806/00-KVvZ
00811/00-KVvZ
01241/01-KVvZ
00856/00-KVvZ
00082/00-KVvZ
03671/12-KVvZ

02540/05-KVvZ
00754/00-KVvZ
00082/00-KVvZ
02943/07-KVvZ
03276/10-KVvZ
01249/01-KVvZ
00225/00-KVvZ
02895/07-KVvZ
00598/00-KVvZ

Cislo klubu

KwZ-051-BB
KWvZ-030-KE
KWZ-050-ZA
KWvZ-050-ZA
KWZ-085-BA
KWvZ-027-KE
KwZ-014-BB
KwvZ-002-BA
KWZ-034-KE
KWvZ-034-KE
KWZ-051-BB
KwZ-051-BB
KWwZ-051-BB
KwZ-051-BB
KWZ-004-BA
KwZ-051-BB
KwZ-014-BB
KwZ-014-BB

KWZ-050-ZA
KWZ-050-ZA
KWZ-004-BA
KWvZ-030-KE
KWZ-088-TT
KWZ-002-BA
KwZ-014-BB
KWZ-050-ZA
KVWvZ-034-KE

3-2
13.7.2013T

Prislusnost’

KVVZ LIAZ - Velky Krti§
KVvZ Michalovce

KVZ Hrustin

KVZ Hrustin

KVvZ-085-BA

Poruba pod Vihorlatom
COMBAT - Lucenec
Bratislava 02 SAV

SSK PODHRADOVA Kogice
SSK PODHRADOVA Kogice
KVVvZ LIAZ - Velky Krti$
KVvZ LIAZ - Velky Krtis
KVVvZ LIAZ - Velky Krti§
KVvZ LIAZ - Velky Krti$
SKP pri SOS PZ - Bratislava
KVvZ LIAZ - Velky Krtis
COMBAT - Lucenec
COMBAT - Lucenec

KVZ Hrustin

KVZ Hrustin

SKP pri SOS PZ - Bratislava
KVvZ Michalovce

KVvZ Trnava

Bratislava 02 SAV
COMBAT - Lucenec

KVZ Hrustin

SSK PODHRADOVA Kogice

Teré - PTeré - 50/2¢ - PAPA(

Szl X5020 X Pap

97
93
96
94
94

100
94
98
95
92
99
95
97
90
89
91
88
65

100
98
98

100

100
98
98
98
94

94
93
90
82
95
95
84
88
81
86
81
87
80
86
78
81
77
48

98
92
94
98
94
94
94
95
91

91
95
95
103
90
81
95
85
90
88
83
76
78
77
84
79
60
72

144
138
132
126
125
120
114
108
114

Spolu VT Por.
282 21
281 22
281 23
279 24
279 25
276 26
273 27
271 28
266 29
266 30
263 31
258 32
255 33
253 34
251 35
251 36
225 37
185 38
342 1
328 2
324 3
324 4
319 5
312 6
306 7
301 9
299 10

14.07.2013
19:18



AYAA

412
405
307
308
413
305
302
410
415
111
406
310
301

Priezvisko

DENCI
ULMANN
CEMAN
LIPOVSKY
TIZA
VACLAVIK
BRUGOS
TUSIK
KNAPEK
PARIZEK
FILCAK
PAVLIK
GABOR

HR: Pavel SALAJ

© Ing. Jan KULICH
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Meno

Daniel
Karel
Pavel
Eduard
Jan
FrantiSek
Peter
Emil
Jozef
Peter
Miroslav
Vladimir
Branislav

R. n.

1971
1950
1955
1952
1956
1963
1951
1952
1948
1958
1970
1951
1958

ClL ¢ SZWwWZ

00497/00-KVvZ

00258/00-KVvZ
00051/00-KVvZ
00510/00-KVvZ
00227/00-KVvZ
00594/00-KVvZ
02215/04-KVvZ
00820/00-KVvZ
00004/00-KVvZ

01564/01-KVvZ
00807/00-KVvZ

Cislo klubu

KWZ-027-KE
KWvZ-034-KE
KwZ-014-BB
KWvZ-002-BA
KWZ-027-KE
KwvZ-014-BB
KWZ-034-KE
KWZ-027-KE
KWwZ-051-BB
KWvZ-001-BA
KWZ-034-KE
KwZ-014-BB
KWwZ-051-BB

3-3
13.7.2013T

Prislusnost’

Poruba pod Vihorlatom

SSK PODHRADOVA Kogice
COMBAT - Lucenec
Bratislava 02 SAV

Poruba pod Vihorlatom
COMBAT - Lucenec

SSK PODHRADOVA Kogice
Poruba pod Vihorlatom
KVVvZ LIAZ - Velky Krti§
Bratislava BA 01

SSK PODHRADOVA Kogice
COMBAT - Lucenec

KVvZ LIAZ - Velky Krti§

PHK: Vladimir SKYVA

Teré - PTeré - 50/2¢ - PAPA(

Xzel X50/20 X Pap

99
100
98
99
100
86
98
97
96
96
81
97
88

87
90
87
92
93
89
93
92
90
85
87
84
74

112
105
109
102
100
113
97
95
93
96
100
79
80

Spolu VT Por.
298 11
295 12
294 13
293 14
293 15
288 16
288 17
284 19
279 20
277 21
268 22
260 23
242 24

14.07.2013
19:18



